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CAMPIONATO UNDER 17 MASCHILE REGIONALE 2024/2025
COMPOSIZINE GIRONI
GIRONE A
1. 006031 C.A.P. NOLA
2. 023461 SCUOLA IRPINA VITO LEPORE
3. 050586 PALL. ARTANO 2005
4. 051247 ROCCARAINOLA
5. 052807 PALL. BAIANO
6. 054712 BASKET BULLS AVELLINO
7. 055913 RAINBOW BASKET SAVIANO
GIRONE B
1. 006849 BASKET S. AGNESE
2. 033967 PALL. LIBERTA’ 1993
3. 052601 CESTISTICA BENEVENTO
4. 052839 CAUDIUM BASKET CLUB
5. 055378 SMILE 2.0 BASKET BENEVENTO
6. 055399 POLISPORTIVA MATESE
7. 055533 VIRTUS ACADEMY BENEVENTO
GIRONE C
1. 050344 POL. VIRTUS 04
2. 050893 BASKET CITTA' DI CASERTA
3. 051853 SCUOLA BK DRENGOT
4. 054855 TAM TAM BKBALL
5. 055344 STEP BACK CAIAZZO
6. 055736 FULGOR BASKET
7. 100744 C.P.C. LUSCIANO
GIRONE D
1. 052001 POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE
2. 052438 PALLACANESTRO MARANO
3. 054439 NAPOLI BASKET ACADEMY
4. 054484 ENJOY BASKET ARZANESE
5. 054817 FORIO BASKET
6. 055599 GAME TIME FUORIGROTTA ROSSA
7. 055599 GAME TIME FUORIGROTTA NERA



GIRONE E

000491
003204
006033
031046
050374
052902
054932

Nouhwn=

GIRONE F

000280
006872
034481
039901
048705
052599
052973

Nouhwne

GIRONE G

031029
042617
042626
052554
054629
055323
055398

Nouhwhe=

GIRONE H

036523
043802
050026
051190
052354
052360
055577

Nouhwnhe=

Napoli, 16/10/2024

POL. VIRTUS PISCINOLA
BASKET MUGNANO

C.S. SECONDIGLIANO
P.G.S. SALES VOMERO
PALMESE BASKET

POL. BASKET VESUVIO
ISOLAVERDE BASKET

SPORTING CLUB TORREGRECO
SPORTING CLUB ERCOLANO
ASS. PALL. CERCOLA

ATHLETIC SISTEM SAN GIORGIO
OLIMPIA CAPRI

SAMMARITANA BASKET

ART. E. BORRELLI

C.B. TORRE ANNUNZIATA
UISP SIMEON NOCERA

NUOVA POLISPORTIVA STABIA
BASKETORRE 2009

POL. VICO EQUENSE
ACADEMY SCAFATI BASKET
CESTISTICA SARNESE

PALL. PICENTIA

POL. VIRTUS BARONISSI
EBOLI BASKET

VIRTUS BATTIPAGLIA
HIPPO BASKET SALERNO
CAVA DEI TIRRENI BKBALL
BASKET PASTENA



